
PRICE LIST 2023

worldclass.golf
The World’s Premier Golf Destinations



For more info visit www.penatigolfresort.sk
RECEPTION, TEE TIME BOOKING: Tel.: +421 917 907 777, +421 34 39 79 777, E-mail: reception@penatigolfresort.sk
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Membership at Penati Golf Club

Individual membership
for adults
lifetime
maintenance fee
annual

6 200,00 €
1 490,00 €
2 100,00 €

Membership for spouse/partner
(35% discount)
lifetime
maintenance fee
annual

4 030,00 €
969,00 €

1 365,00 €

Membership for children
14 & under (85% discount)
lifetime
maintenance fee
annual

930,00 €
224,00 €
315,00 €

Student membership
26 & under* (50% discount)
lifetime
maintenance fee
annual

3 100,00 €
745,00 €

1 050,00 €

Membership MASTER SENIOR 65+
annual 1 240 €

Prices of vouchers & coupons,
tournament organisation 
and Penati Golf Academy 
are available upon request.

Corporate membership

lifetime
maintenance fee
annual non-transferrable
annual transferrable

(+ VAT, if applicable in SK)

6 200,00 €
1 490,00 €
2 100,00 €
3 600,00 €

Junior membership 
15-18 years (70% discount)
lifetime
maintenance fee
annual

1 860,00 €
447,00 €
630,00 €

Services on the course
Marshall
Starter
Referee
Tournament administration (roster, scorecards, calculation of results)
Placement of advertisements on the course untill 4 p.m.
Locker rental for storing golf equipment in caddie room

17,00 €/hour
17,00 €/hour

95,00 €/day
4€/player
100,00 €

3,00 €/day

Entry to practice areas
Driving range, chipping area, putting green
Token  (36 balls)

No fee
4,00 €

Rentals
Golf club / half set of clubs / full set of clubs
Full set of clubs Premium
Electric cart – 9 holes / 18 holes
Trolley
Electric trolley – 9 holes / 18 holes
Private GolfCart Usage (vignette 2021)  

3,00 € / 9,00 € / 18,00 €
36,00 €

34,00 € / 49,00 €
6,00 €

10,00 € / 20,00 €
240 EUR / Season

Discounts* Youth 15-20 years	 - 25%

Discounts* Children 14 years & under	 - 50%

HAPPY HOUR Monday – Tuesday: 12:00 – 14:00  
(applies on 18 holes)	 - 25%

STANDARD FEE 9 holes / 18 holes
Mon – Tue
Wed - Thu
Fri – Sun, holiday

46,00 €
48,00 €
57,00 €

/ 85,00 €
/ 88,00 €
/ 105,00 €

Mon – Tue
Wed - Thu
Fri – Sun, holiday

34,00 €
36,00 €
43,00 €

/ 64,00 €
/ 66,00 €
/ 79,00 €

Mon – Tue
Wed - Thu
Fri – Sun, holiday

23,00 €
24,00 €
28,00 €

/ 43,00 €
/ 44,00 €
/ 53,00 €

UNLIMITED FEE
Mon – Tue 
Wed - Thu
Fri – Sun, holiday

*        discounts cannot be combined
**      applicable to ISIC cardholders
***   16:00 - 21:30 IN SEASON (1.5. – 30.9.) 
         15:00 - 21:30 OFF SEASON (15.3. – 30.4. and 1.10. – 15.11.)

UNLIMITED FEE, SUNSET FEE, HAPPY HOUR, PLAY 4 - PAY 3 cannot be combined with 
already discounted fees for Youth and Children.

128,00 €
132,00 €
158,00 €

Mon – Tue: 15:00/16:00 – 21:30***
Wed - Thu: 15:00/16:00 – 21:30***
Fri-Sun, holiday: 15:00/16:00 – 21:30***

SUNSET FEE 
46,00 €
48,00 €
57,00 €

PLAY 4 - PAY 3 
Monday - Thursday: 
no tee time limit 
Valid for max. 12 players, e.g. 3 flights/1 day.   
PLAY 4 - PAY 3 cannot be combined with other discounts and  
club membership benefits. Offer does not apply on tournaments. 
Valid until further notice.

GOLFPASS STANDARD - green fee for 12 months/entitles  
for an unlimited play on both resort courses
Basic price 
price after 35%  discount for partner**** 
price after 50% discount for children (up to 14 years)
price after 25 % discount for youth (15 – 20 years)
****discount applied for the second golfpass

1 800,00 €
1 170,00 €

900,00 €
1 350,00 €

GOLFPASS HALF WEEK - green fee for 12 months/entitles 
for play on both resort courses on Monday, Tuesday  
& Wednesday
Price 1 200,00 €


